Copyright © 2017 ASSA ABLOY Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole
or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Inc. is prohibited.26
SL
ID
IN
G
 D
O

• Inside know/lever always active
• Deadlocking latchbolt
Mortise Locks How To Order
Lock Function Lever Rose Cylinder Info Finish
ML PAS – Passage
ENT – Entry
OFF – Office/Classroom
AU, CR, JN, PB
TB, UB, TC, UC, TR
TN, TS
R3 LC – Less Cylinder
(only specified on E and O
functions)
US14/618, US15/619, 314E
paRt nuMbeR exaMples
Passage Lock: ML-PAS-TBR3.15
Entry Lock: ML-ENT-AUR3-LC.314E
Copyright © 2017 ASSA ABLOY Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole
or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Inc. is prohibited. 49
M
EC
H
AN
IC
AL
 L
O
CK
IN
G
 H
AR
D
W
AR
E
YALE® 8800 Series Mortise Lock Cylinder Options
Mortise Cylinder Options
Application Cam Pins Length Keyway Cylinder Collar Illustration
Standard Cylinder 2160 6-Pin 11/8" Para keyway, keyed random 1765 1/4"
Para keyway, 0 bit
Fixed Core Schlage
“C” Keyway Cylinder
2160 6-Pin 11/8" Keyed random 1765 1/4"
Measurements
5/32"
(4 mm)
15/32"
(29 mm)
13/8"
(35 mm)
Length
Collars
13/8"
(35 mm)
“A”
Glass
Thickness
Collar Thickness
(“A” Dimension)
1/2" 1/4"
Cam
0.742"
(18 mm)
Mortise Cylinders How To Order
Mortise Cylinder Keyway Collar Length Finish
MC PARA – Para keyway, keyed random
SCHL – Schlage C keyway, random
250 (1/4)" US14/618, US15/619, 314E
paRt nuMbeR exaMples
• MC-PARA-250-KR.15